Mahtomedi Public Schools

Independent School District #832 1520 Mahtomedi Avenue Mahtomedi, MN 55115

Regular Meeting - Board of Education

Date: November 14, 2019

Agenda Item # 9. B.

TOPIC: Approval of the 2020-2021 School District Calendar.

BACKGROUND: A committee that includes teachers, administration, a school board member, and parents meet to discuss the formation of a School District Calendar.

PURPOSE OF PRESENTATION: The purpose of this presentation is to provide the Board and community with an overview of the 2020-2021 School District Calendar.

ACTION RECOMMENDED: Approval

Submitted By:

Name

Superintendent of Schools

Title

Concurrence By:

Barbara Duffrin

Superintendent of Schools